TG2472
Wireless Gateway
Operators are wanting to push the limits on DOCSIS 3.0 performance and the user experience delivered to the
customer. The TG2472G with its superior 802.11ac Dual Band Wireless radios, USB, and MoCA 2.0 interfaces can
deliver this performance while also offering improvements in home coverage above that of other models. This
feature-packed unit is intended to serve as the hub of the subscribers network, connecting all IP capable devices
(Internet, Data, Voice and Video) throughout the customers premises.
Residential gateway support has always been a concern of the operator. The TG2472G distinguishes itself with

Application Data Rate (Mbps) 400+ bidirectional combined
USB 2.0
Ordering Information
Model Description
783939 DG2472G/NA-0, 42MHz Upstream, No Battery
TBD DG2472G/NA-8, 42MHz Upstream,  8Hr Battery
783941 DG2472G/NA-85-0. 85MHz Upstream, No Battery
TBD DG2472G/NA-85-8. 85MHz Upstream,  8 Hr Battery